
 
 
 
 

 
Note: If the date of opening of tenders happens to be a public holiday, tenders will be opened on the next working day at 
the same time. 
 

 
Chief General Manager (RS), 
Chennai Metro Rail Limited. 

FileNo:CMRL/SYS/RS/Stores/214/2022 Dated 26/07/2022 

                                                CHENNAI METRO RAILLIMITED 

NOTICE INVITING E-TENDER NIT 

No: CMRL/SYS/RS/Stores/214/2022 

National Competitive Bidding 

CMRL invites digitally signed tender through e-procurement portal from Reputed, Experienced, Financially sound, eligible 
applicants, through Limited tender under Single Stage Single Bid (Both Technical & Financial) system for the works as 
detailed below:- 

1 
Name of work 

Tender No.: CMRL/SYS/RS/Stores/214/2022- “Removing the old blue 
border sticker & Design, Supply and Pasting of External New blue border 
sticker and car identification stickers for 9 IOH Train sets” at Koyambedu 
Depot. 

 
 
 
2 

 
 

Details of Techno-Commercial 
and Financial bid 

Techno-Commercial Bid:- 
i. EMD (By online transaction) 
ii. Technical & Commercial documents with all Annexures. 

Financial Bid:- 

Price Schedule in Excel format. 

3 Bid validity 180 days from the date of opening of Technical Bid. 

4 
 
Bid Security Amount (EMD)  

₹2,900/- (Indian Rupees Five Thousand Five Hundred and Twenty only) 

 
5 

 
Details of NIT/ Bid Document 

NIT/Tender Notice Publication date - 26/07/2022 

The Bid documents can be downloaded from the CPP 
PORTAL https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/appfrom: 26/07/2022. 

 

6 

 

CMRL BANK Account Details 

a) Beneficiaryname : M/s Chennai Metro RailLimited 
b) Beneficiarybank : Canara Bank, Teynampet Branch,Chennai-600018 
c) Current Account No:0416214000030 
d) IFSCCode :CNRB0000416 

7 

Tender Inviting  Authority  

and ContactDetails 

CGM (RS), 
Chennai Metro Rail Limited, 
CMRL Depot, Admin Building, Poonamallee High Road, Koyambedu, 
Chennai- 600 107 
Tel No.044-2379 2000, 
Fax No.044-2379 2200, Email id: rsprocure@cmrl.in 

8 
Bid submission start date 

26/07/2022  @ 1530 hours 

9 
Last Date and     Time 
of submission/uploading ofBid 02/08/2022 up to 1530 Hrs 

10 

Date and Time of opening of Bid 
(Technical &  Financial Bid)-
ONLINE 

03/08/2022 @ 1530 Hrs 

12 
Bidders barred from bidding for 
this work 

Bidders under suspension, debarred, black-listed, by GOI, GOTN, PSUs, 
Metro Rail Corporations, CMRL or whose contracts were terminated as on 
date of submission of bid are ineligible to apply for this tender. 

13 

Website from which any 
additional information can be 
obtained 

1) https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app 
2) www.chennaimetrorail.org 


